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الأمام  جعفر الصادق المختلطة اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس
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262515002001
262515002002
262515002003
262515002004
262515002005
262515002006
262515002007
262515002008
262515002009
262515002010
262515002011
262515002012
262515002013
262525002014

حمزه حيدر حمود ضاوي
حيدر محمد عبدالله منصور

حيدر شاكر رحم مضخور
علي حامد عبدالله عبد
علي احمد هول سلمان

كرار حسين موسى حامد
كرار محمد عبدالله منصور

مرتضى حسين سواري منصور
مرتضى محمد حمدالله عبد
مصطفى رائد حمود ضاوي
مصطفى محمد حمدالله عبد

مصطفى محمد عبدالله منصور
مهند فاهم حمود ضاوي

كوثر احمد شمخي منصور

83
90
65
85
77
86
76
70
82
87
68
70
91
95

69
94
83
75
87
77
92
67
70
95
76
87
90
89

54
50
51
59
60
56
50
54
51
66
50
50
65
68

85
95
73
79

100
85
67
55
90
95
86
84
89
72

76
87
73
92
87
76
82
83
81

100
79
76
98
83

59
73
57
55
39
53
72
35
53
64
72
70
69
38

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

426
489
402
445

0
433
439

0
427
507
431
437
502

0

71
81.5
67

74.17
0

72.17
73.17

0
71.17
84.5

71.83
72.83
83.67

0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

14 13 1

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

11 11 0

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

3 2 1

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

000003
 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 79%

 78.57%

 مدير مركز فحص
صباح نوري عبد الحسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
14 13 1

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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